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OEM Reference

NISSAN
NISSAN
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
RENAULT
RENAULT
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
ATE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
CARDONE
ELSTOCK
HELLA
HELLA
GIRLING
FTE

4400100Q0A
4400100QAC
4414622
4418035
4422172
93174804
93192387
95516293
7701056165
7711135703
4414622
4418035
93174804
93192387

0986135383
0986135383
24341417085
38096800
38096800
384561
870823
8AC355384801
8AC355384801
BHT265
RX419824A0
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